
London Borough of Camden

TfL Bus Shelter Advertising Relocation

Site Address 

235 Euston Rd, Bloomsbury, London NW1 2BU

TfL Bus Stop Reference 0107/1071



Proposed Location Plan 1:1250
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Proposed Elevation Drawing- Roadside View

The display structure will be freestanding  but viewed as an integral part of the Transport for London shelter design. 

This drawing is prepared solely for design and planning submission purposes. It is not intended or 

suitable for either Building Regulations or Construction purposes and should not be used for such”. 

5073

2
3

7
5

350

0 0.6 1 2

Proposed Elevations

Existing Elevations

Side Exterior Interior

2
6

0
0

18205500

350

London Landmark Head-on 3-bay (Front Elevation) 

Drawing No. 01/2525

Scale 1:200

1:200 @ A4



0 0.6 1 2

Proposed Elevations

Existing Elevations

Side Exterior Interior

2
6

0
0

18205500

350

00.612

Side ExteriorInterior

2
3
7
5

5073

350

1550

2
6
3
0

2
3
7
0

1338

Proposed Elevation Drawing- Roadside View

The display structure will be freestanding  but viewed as an integral part of the Transport for London shelter design. 

This drawing is prepared solely for design and planning submission purposes. It is not intended or 

suitable for either Building Regulations or Construction purposes and should not be used for such”. 
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The proposed standard paper advertising will be located at the end of the bus shelter. The display structure will be freestanding  but viewed as an 

integral part of the Transport for London shelter design. 

Paper

Advertising

(2m2)

This drawing is prepared solely for design and planning submission purposes. It is not intended or 

suitable for either Building Regulations or Construction purposes and should not be used for such”. 

Proposed Elevation Drawing - Side Views
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